Position

Registrar Of Voters

Information Systems Manager
I

Assistant Registrar Of Voters
Departmental Fiscal Officer
Election Division Coordinator
Election Division Coordinator
Election Division Coordinator
Election Division Coordinator
Election Services Coordinator
Election Division Coordinator
Accountant Il

Election Division Coordinator

Information Systems
Technician |l

Election Specialist

Election Systems Technician Il
Election Specialist

Election Specialist

Election Specialist

Election Specialist

Election Specialist

Precinct Planning Specialist
Election Systems Technician Il
Election Specialist

Election Specialist

Election Specialist

Election Specialist

Election Specialist

Election Division Coordinator

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Department

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

Total Wages

$176,152
$157,032

$115,644
$111,164
$103,488
$102,354
$99,814
$98,195
$98,147
$95,097
$91,269
$89,012
$83,650

$81,145
$80,769
$79,503
$78,859
$78,725
$78,178
$76,908
$76,879
$74,994
$73,079
$72,798
$72,570
$72,443
$70,768
$70,179

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,699
$29,235

$39,935
$27,769
$41,130
$40,185
$29,162
$34,375
$41,210
$40,356
$24,468
$24,107
$32,940

$27,714
$39,528
$27,607
$31,603
$32,878
$23,657
$39,567
$29,264
$28,988
$32,532
$39,159
$40,093
$23,679
$38,818
$36,745



Accountant Il

Senior Office Specialist

Election Systems Technician Il

Election Specialist

Executive Assistant Il -

Confidential Clerical

Election Specialist

Associate Management Analyst

B
Election Specialist

Election Specialist

Election Systems Technician Il

Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il

Senior Office Specialist

Senior Office Specialist

Election Specialist

Election Specialist

Accountant Assistant

Election Specialist

Senior Office Specialist

Election Specialist
Election Specialist

Election Specialist

Warehouse Materials Handler

Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Election Specialist
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il

Election Specialist

Office Specialist Il

Associate Management
Analyst B - Eh

Accountant Assistant

Election Specialist

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

$69,087
$68,917
$68,229
$65,833
$65,261

$62,806
$62,192

$57,761
$56,354
$55,469
$53,470
$51,781
$50,098
$49,755

$49,636
$45,004
$44,586
$44,246
$40,525
$40,340
$39,888
$39,199
$37,812
$37,616
$37,459
$36,663
$36,257
$36,210
$36,191

$24,068
$16,641
$27,600
$23,706
$38,245

$26,134
$32,746

$25.416
$30,050
$14,061
$24,290
$20,182
$27,726

$6,761

$0
$3,278
$1,357
$0

$0

$0
$342
$0
$5,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Office Specialist Il
Warehouse Materials Handler
Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il
Warehouse Materials Handler
Office Specialist Il
Warehouse Materials Handler
Warehouse Materials Handler
Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Senior Office Specialist

Office Specialist Il
Warehouse Materials Handler
Office Specialist Il

Election Specialist

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il
Accountant Assistant
Warehouse Materials Handler
Office Specialist Il

Election Division Coordinator

Office Specialist Il

Senior Office Specialist

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

$34,876
$34,281
$34,134
$33,494
$33,467
$33,299
$32,448
$32,083
$31,496
$31,483
$31,441
$31,418
$31,399
$31,293
$31,226
$31,206
$31,068
$30,991
$30,685
$30,462
$30,255
$30,117
$29,810
$29,601
$28,948
$28,560
$28,527
$28,306
$27,840
$27,210
$27,198
$27,172

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$5,000
$0

$0

$0
$7,841
$0
$8,999
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$5,585
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$24,545
$0

$0
$17,441
$0



Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist |

Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist |

Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il

Warehouse Materials Handler

Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Stock Clerk

Warehouse Materials Handler

Office Specialist Il

Warehouse Materials Handler

Office Specialist Il

Warehouse Materials Handler

Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il

Senior Office Specialist

Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

$27,169
$27,095
$26,886
$26,569
$26,405
$25,817
$25,446
$25,150
$24,843
$24,764
$24,582
$24,519
$24,332
$24,231
$24,224
$23,762
$23,636
$23,600
$23,398
$23,397
$23,065
$23,064
$22,989
$22,765
$22,750
$22,461
$22,255
$21,674
$21,501
$21,472
$21,172
$20,870

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist |

Stock Clerk

Senior Office Specialist

Stock Clerk

Warehouse Materials Handler
Office Specialist Il
Warehouse Materials Handler
Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist |

Stock Clerk

Office Specialist Il

Stock Clerk

Warehouse Materials Handler
Warehouse Materials Handler
Office Specialist Il

Stock Clerk

Office Specialist |

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Stock Clerk

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist |

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist |

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

$20,593
$20,422
$20,093
$19,887
$19,658
$19,355
$19,337
$19,089
$19,003
$18,603
$18,418
$17,981
$17,847
$17,679
$17,056
$16,910
$16,742
$16,679
$16,561
$16,452
$15,974
$15,970
$15,757
$15,450
$14,354
$13,967
$13,548
$13,383
$13,246
$12,581
$12,469
$12,303

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Stock Clerk

Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Stock Clerk

Stock Clerk

Office Specialist |
Office Specialist |
Office Specialist |
Office Specialist Il
Warehouse Materials Handler
Office Specialist Il
Stock Clerk

Stock Clerk

Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist |
Office Specialist |
Office Specialist |
Warehouse Materials Handler
Office Specialist |
Office Specialist Il
Stock Clerk

Office Specialist |

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

$12,221
$12,095
$11,664
$11,588
$11,495
$11,420
$11,370
$11,042
$11,024
$10,981
$10,893
$10,848
$10,733
$10,422
$10,395
$10,394
$10,366
$10,197
$10,196
$10,086
$9,914
$9,741
$9,571
$9,329
$9,274
$9,270
$9,217
$8,257
$7,918
$6,892
$6,867
$6,748

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Office Specialist |

Warehouse Materials Handler
Warehouse Materials Handler
Office Specialist |

Office Specialist |

Stock Clerk

Warehouse Materials Handler
Stock Clerk

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist |

Stock Clerk

Election Specialist

Stock Clerk

Office Specialist |

Office Specialist |

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters
Registrar Of Voters

$6,471
$6,259
$5,935
$5,844
$5,618
$5,237
$4,785
$4,711
$4,524
$3,697
$3,078
$2,797
$2,058
$1,866
$1,026

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$513
$0
$0
$327
$0
$0
$0



